
HIGH PERFORMANCE 

• KDS 21 21 Mb 38ms 
• KDS 32 32 Mb 38ms 
• KDS 49 49 Mb 38ms 

STANDARD 

• KDW 20 20Mb 85ms 
• KDW 30 30Mb 85ms 
• KDW 40 40Mb 85ms 

SIX SHADES OF EXCELLENCE 

16, 

Mk. 	...air- 
tfik, 4111111 

COMPatibli""1161111  

with PS/2 wit; -k model 30, IBM
aun
, b. 

PC, XT, AT 
and most 
compatibles. 

User friendly manual. 

Auto install disk. 

Full Retail Packaging. 

111111Millinia 

KARDISK is a trademark of BSM Corp. 
IBM PS/2 model 30, IBM, IBM PC, AT and XT are trademarks of International Business Machines Corp. 



If4Rr615K-7.--	 KD3 SERIES

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS

FORMATTED

HEADS

CYLINDERS

ACCESS TIME
a. By Track
b. Average

DATA TRANSFER

MTBF

OPER. SHOCK

NON-OP. SHOCK

PARK UTILITY

NORTON P.I.

KDS49 KDS32 KDS21 KDW40 KDW30 KDW20

49 MEG

6

615

8 ms
38 ms

7.5

35,000

10 GS

60 GS

Not Needed

1.6

32 MEG

4

615

8 ms
38 ms

7.5

35,000

10 GS

60 GS

Not Needed

1.6

21 MEG

4

615

8 ms
38 ms

5.0

35,000

10 GS

60 GS

Not Needed

1.7

40 MEG

4

782

16 ms
65 ms*

7.5

20,000

10 GS

60 GS

Utility Inc.

1.5

30 MEG

4

615

16 ms
85 ms

7.5

20,000

10 GS

60 GS

Utility Inc.

1.5

20 MEG

2

782

16 ms
85 ms

7.5

20,000

10 GS

60 GS

Utility Inc.

1.5

DIMENSIONS: 1.8 Inches (W) X 5.0 Inches (H) X 13.2 Inches (L)

*Partitioned as two twenty meg drives

[7, Compatible with PS/2 Model 30, IBM, IBM XT, AT and most compatibles.*1

Available in 20 to 49 meg sizes.

L! Production quality controlled.

a One year limited warranty on defects.

Orders placed prior to 2:00 p.m. (CST) shipped same day.*2

48 hour turnaround on RMA.

11 Highly trained technical support staff.

*1 DOS 2.0 or higher required

*2 Available stock applies

EXCELLENCE IN PERIPHERALS 
A National Manufacturer And Stocking Distributor Of Mass Storage And Other Peripherals

ORDER LINE: (800) 888-DISK
OR

(214) 699-8300
13440 Floyd Road, Ste. 7 • Dallas, Texas 75243
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